
,s' f'sla arcue

'b . |*s
#. E UNITED STATES;' 1! NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION

_

t. j/ WASHINGTON, D.C. 20555-0001
.....

[0E0 2 31993
Energy Research, Inc.
6290 Montrose Road
Rockville, MD 20852
Attn: Mohsen Khatib-Rahbar

Dear Mr. Khatib-Rahbar:

Subject: Task Order No. 04, Modification No. 2 Under Contract No.
NRC-04-92-045 entitled " Fuel-Coolant Interactions"

The purpose of this modification is to incorporate within scope changes in
accordance with the attached Statement of Work and the contractor's proposal
dated September 23, 1993 and the revised cost proposal dated September 27,
1993. This modification also corrects the ceiling established in the
definitization letter dated April 28, 1993. The ceiling amount is corrected
to read $293,756.00.

The task order ceiling is hereby increased by $1,799.00 from $293,756.00 to
$295,555.00. The reimbursable cost is increased by $1,658.00 from $270,743.00
to $272 401.00, and the fixed fee is increased by $141.00 from $23,013 to3

$23,154. All other terms and conditions remain the same.

Please indicate your acceptance of this task order modification by having an
official authorized to bind your organization execute three copies of this
document in the space provided and return two copies to the Contract
p.dministrator. You should retain the third copy for your records.

If you have any questions regarding this matter please contact Rosemary Mann
of my staff on (301) 492-4416.

Sincerely,

7

M9 .

yc A. Fields, Contracting Officer
Contract Administration Branch No. 3
Division of Contracts and Property ;

Management

Enclosure:
As Stated ,

!

9403010225 931223 O
PDR CONTR

%{' ,NRC-04-92-045 PDR
i

._.



i

'm; ..

.

--
...

,

Energy Hesearch, Inc.. Page 2 of 2
NRC-04-92-045, Task Order 4
Modification No. 2

ACCEPTED:

k -
4 i

|EldH FJ }Vil/]ryg_$pgjggg
NAME /

|A,A
TITLE

/ 2 - 2 ')_73
DATE

.

,

P

.

.

,


